
Assessment & Reporting at SJIIM 2023/24

PARENT OVERVIEW
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3

Term 1
CA 1

25th Sept
Y7,9,11,13 - EN/MA/HU

Y8,10,12 - SC/LA/AR/MU/PE

2nd Oct
Y8,10,12 - EN/MA/HU

Y7,9,11,13 - SC/LA/AR/MU/PE

N/A

Term 1
CA2

13th Nov
Y7,9,11,13 - EN/MA/HU

Y8,10,12 - SC/LA/AR/MU/PE

20th Nov
Y8,10,12 - EN/MA/HU

Y7,9,11,13 - SC/LA/AR/MU/PE

27th Nov
PRACTICAL / COURSEWORK 

WEEK

Term 2 26th Feb
Y8,10,12 - EN/MA/HU

Y7,9 - SC/LA/AR/MU/PE

4th Mar
Y7,9 - EN/MA/HU

Y8,10,12 - SC/LA/AR/MU/PE

11th Mar
PRACTICAL / COURSEWORK 

WEEK

Term 3
CA 1

29th April
Y7,9 - EN/MA/HU

Y8 - SC/LA/AR/MU/PE

6th May
Y8 - EN/MA/HU

Y7,9 - SC/LA/AR/MU/PE

13th May
PRACTICAL / COURSEWORK 

WEEK

Term 3
EOY exams

20th May
All years

31st May
All years

N/A

Term 1 Y11/12/13 mocks Term 2 Term 3

Reports home Wed 13th Dec Fri 16th Feb Fri 22nd March Thu 20th June

Assessment windows

Reporting 

Mock and EOY exam dates 

Y11 mocks - Mon 8th - Fri 19th Jan
Y13 mocks - Mon 8th - Fri 19th Jan
Y12 mocks - Mon 8th - Fri 12th Jan

EOY exams - Mon 20 May - Fri 31 May 

PTCs

All years - Sat 14th Oct
Y11-Wed 21 Feb (3.30-6.30pm)
Y13-Thu 22 Feb (3.30-6.30pm)
Y7,8,9,10,12 - Wed 27th Mar

All years - Tues 25th June

Y11 study leave: 26th April / Exam dates: 30th April - 13th June
Y12 exam dates: 30th April - 13th June (study leave TBC)

Y13 study leave: 19th April / Exam dates: 24th April - 17th May

PROVISIONAL study leave & external exam dates (*subject to change)

EN - English MA - Maths HU - Humanities SC - Science

LA - Languages AR - Art MU - Music PE - Physical Edu


